
Christmas Activites 

 Wednesday 7th December - am, Bright Stars Christmas Party. 

 Thursday 8th  December - Christmas Dinner Day. 

 Friday 9th December - 9.30am, KS1 Nativity (tickets only). 

 Friday 9th December - 2.15pm, KS1 Nativity (tickets only). 

 Monday 12th December - 10am, KS2 Christmas Concert (tickets only).  

 Monday 12th December - 2pm, KS2 Christmas Concert (tickets only).  

 Tuesday 13th December - 10am, am Nursery Christmas Performance (tickets only).  

 Tuesday 13th December - 2pm, Reception Christmas Performance (tickets only).  

 Tuesday 13th December - 12.30pm - 2.30pm, pm Nursery Stay & Play 

  Wednesday 14th December - 1pm, Yr 2 Christmas Party. 

 Thursday 15th December - Nursery Party. 

 Thursday 15th December - pm, Yr 3 Christmas Party. 

 Thursday 15th December - pm, Reception Christmas Party. 

 Friday 16th December - Christmas Tree Festival at The Minster. 

 Friday 16th December - am, Yr 1 Christmas Party. 

  Friday 16th December - pm, Yr 5/6 Christmas Party. 

 Monday 19th December - Christmas Jumper Day for all. 

 Monday 19th December - pm, Yr 4 Christmas Party. 

 Tuesday 20th December - Christmas Jumper Day for all. 

 Tuesday 20th December - End of term. 

 Wednesday 4th January - School re-opens. 

 

  

 

  


